
Replacement Parts For

F2690/6  5/11

103004
102038
111443
103016
103102
101232
101230
120554
120556

Description
Mounting Bracket
Stems
Half Round Finial
Counter Ring
Spacer
Half Round Cap Nut
Cap Nut
Inner Glass
Outside Glass Panel

Part # Qty.

101230 Cap Nut 

101232 Half Round Cap Nut 

102038 Stems

103016 Counter Ring
103103 Spacer

120554 Outside Glass Panel

120556 Inner Glass 

103004 Mounting Bracket


